Pilot
Valve
PM
Pilot
Valve
PMB
Pilot
Valve

Valve
PN
How to order
5 : 500 series
6 : 600 series
8 : 800 series
9 : 900 series
1 : Single
2 : Double
PV 6 1 02 NC M 2
500 600 800 900
01
02
03
04
1/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
Specification
PV-500 PV-600 PV-800 PV-900
kgf/cm2(Kpa)
℃
mm2(CV)
1.5 ~ 7 ( 150 ~ 700 )
0 ~ 50
12 ( 0.67 ) 14 ( 0.78 ) 18 ( 1.0 ) 50 ( 2.78 )
PT 1/8"，1/4” PT 1/4"，3/8” PT 1/2"PT 1/8"
NC : Normally closed
NF : Normally free
NO : Normally open
None : 5 Ports
2 positions
NC M 2
Internal structure
Number of positions ports
Range of temperature
Valve function
Orifice
Connection port
Item Model
Fluid
Pressure range
Operating method
Lubrication Lubrication free type
5 ports
2 positions
5 ports
3 positions
5 ports
2 positions
5 ports
3 positions
5 ports
2 positions
5 ports
3 positions
5 ports
2 positions
5 ports
3 positions
Normal closed
Air
Air pilot
PV series :
Pilot valve
Model Air pilot no. Port size Control type No. of manifolds
Model
 Code Thread
size
PV 500 series
Max. Manifolds : M10
PV 600 series

TA TB
2
How to order
2
1
500
1/8
1/4
600
Exhaust port
Exhaust port
Compressed supply port
(Air pilot hole)
(Mounting hole)
(Mounting hole)
Exhaust port
Exhaust port
Compressed supply port
(Air pilot hole)
(Mounting hole)
PV series
Pilot valve
Air pilot no. Position no. Port size Orifice description
Code Thread
size
Model
TA : Supply from B port
(Normal open)
TB : Supply from A port
(Normal closed)
2-3.56
External dimensions / Flank port / NAMUR
PN series - PN 800
5 ports 2 positions pilot valve
PN - 820
Double air pilot
5 ports 2 positions
PN - 810
Single air pilot
5 ports 2 positions
How to order
0 : 2 Position
X 018
Model Air pilot no. Position no.
PN series
Flank port
Pilot valv
8 : 800 series
PN
96